EQUIPMENT PROTECTION PROLINE ENCLOSURES
DESIGN WITH CONFIDENCE
PROLINE MODULAR
ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS
ENGINEERED FOR INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTS
FREESTANDING, DISCONNECT, TYPE 12/IP55
EQUIPMENT PROTECTIONPROLINE ENCLOSURES
FLEXIBILITY AND PROTECTION

•	 Gland plate (for cable management)
•	 Lifting eyes
PRECONFIGURED INDUSTRIAL PACKAGE MODEL KEY
Single Door Options Double Door Options
Enclosure
Description
Number
of Doors
H
mm/in
W
mm/in
D
mm/in
Catalog
Number
Side
Cover*
Enclosure
Description
Number
of Doors
H
mm/in
W
mm/in
D
mm/in
Catalog
Number
Side
Cover*
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 600/23.6 500/19.7 PP2265 PSS225 Freestanding 2 2200/86.6 1200/47.3 500/19.7 PPOD22125 PSS225
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 600/23.6 600/23.6 PP2266 PSS226 Freestanding 2 2200/86.6 1200/47.3 600/23.6 PPOD22126 PSS226
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 600/23.6 800/31.5 PP2268 PSS228 Freestanding 2 2200/86.6 1200/47.3 800/31.5 PPOD22128 PSS228
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 800/31.5 500/19.7 PP2285 PSS225 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1000/39.3 500/19.7 PPOD20105 PSS205
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 800/31.5 600/23.6 PP2286 PSS226 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1000/39.3 600/23.6 PPOD20106 PSS206
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 800/31.5 800/31.5 PP2288 PSS228 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1000/39.3 800/31.5 PPOD20108 PSS208
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 1000/39.3 500/19.7 PP22105 PSS225 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1200/47.3 400/15.8 PPOD20124 PSS204
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 1000/39.3 600/23.6 PP22106 PSS226 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1200/47.3 500/19.7 PPOD20125 PSS205
Freestanding 1 2200/86.6 1000/39.3 800/31.5 PP22108 PSS228 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1200/47.3 600/23.6 PPOD20126 PSS206
Freestanding 1 2000/78.7 400/15.8 500/19.7 PP2045 PSS205 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1200/47.3 800/31.5 PPOD20128 PSS208
Freestanding 1 2000/78.7 400/15.8 600/23.6 PP2046 PSS206 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1200/47.3 800/31.5 PPOD20128 PSS208
Freestanding 1 2000/78.7 600/23.6 400/15.8 PP2064 PSS204 Freestanding 2 2000/78.7 1600/64.0 500/19.7 PPOD20165 PSS205
Custom sizes available on request
6
PP
Model Catalogue Number
Proline
PP2286=
Specialty
Blank
Blank =  mild steel
MC =  EMI*
*electromagnetic
interference protection
Blank
Blank =  single door
OD =  double door
DD =  disconnect door
Door
22
Height
mm/in
22 =  2200/86.6
20 =  2000/78.7
18 =  1800/70.9
16 =  1600/64.0
14 =  1400/15.8
8
Width
mm/in
16 =  1600/64.0